CS3396 — March 2025 — For latest specs visit www.legrand.us
PASS & SEYMOUR®
Tamper-Resistant PlugTail™ Devices
Hospital Grade Plug Load
20A, 125V
cUL Listed, File Number E140596, Standard UL498. UN SPSC: 3912406
Federal Specification WC596, Hospital Grade, CSA Listing: C22.2 No. 42.
CA Title 24, and ASHRAE Energy Efficiency Standard 90.1.2022 International Energy Conversation Code

Tamper-Resistant PlugTail™ Devices
Hospital Grade Plug Load 20A, 125V
Ordering Information
PlugTail® Hospital-Grade Tamper-Resistant Plugload Decorator Duplex Receptacles
All brand and product names referenced in this document are registered trademarks or
trademarks of their respective holders.
Vertical Markets
■ Health Care
© Copyright 2025 Legrand All Rights Reserved
NEMA
5-20R
Catalog Number Control
Rating
Color
NEMA
Config. No.A. V.
PTTR26362HGCHW Half Controlled 20 125 White 5-20R
PTTR26362HGCDW Dual Controlled 20 125 White 5-20R
PT26362HGCDW Dual Controlled 20 125 White 5-20R
PTTR26362HGCHGRY Half Controlled 20 125 Gray 5-20R
PTTR26362HGCDGRY Dual Controlled 20 125 Gray 5-20R
PTTR26362HGCHRED Half Controlled 20 125 Red 5-20R
PTTR26362HGCDRED Dual Controlled 20 125 Red 5-20R
Catalog Number Wire Type Length
PlugTail Connectors – Right Angle
PTRA6SOL Solid 6"
PTRA6STR Stranded 6"